
1504 DICKENSON CR, NEENAH, WI, 54956-5061
https://www.adashunjones.com

1504 DICKENSON
CR, NEENAH, WI,
54956-5061

$99,900

Convenient condo at an affordable price in a great Neenah location. This 2
BR, 1.5 BA condo offers a LR w/soaring ceilings, FP and patio drs leading to
the deck and backyard, kit w/oversized walk-in pantry, center island, included
stove and refrigerator, DA and 1st floor laundry and half BA. The LL offers a
Fam...

Kelli
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

•
Condo,Condominium

• Closed

• 1585 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1348 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 237

Tax Amount: 2392

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12X12 Upper

Bedroom 2 14X13 Upper

Family Room 11X22 Lower

Formal Dining Room 12X9 Main

Kitchen 12X11 Main

Living Room 24X14 Main

Other Room 6X7 Main

Other Room 2 8X5 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Kelli Arndt Agent Email: karndt@coldwellhomes.com


